
Total Estimated 

Contract Cost: 

Performance 

Period

Total Fee Paid

$23,179,000

$18,632,000

$16,680,000

$18,705,000

$25,495,000

$34,370,000

$32,329,000

$33,913,000

$66,794,000

$270,097,000

FY2013

FY2009

FY2010

FY2011

FY2012

Fee Information
Minimum Fee 

Maximum Fee 

September 2014

Contract Number:

Cost Plus Incentive Fee

Contractor:

$3,260,603,765 

Contract Period:

EM Contractor Fee 

Site: Idaho Operations Office - Idaho Falls, ID

Contract Name: Idaho Cleanup Project

$0 

Contract Type:

CH2M Washington Group Idaho, LLC

DE-AC07-05ID14516

March 2005 - September 2015

$236,571,231

FY2005 - 2006

FY2007

Target Fee 

Cumulative Fee

Paid

$385,885,622 

FY2008

FY2014


