EM Contractor Fee		
		September 2014
Site:	Idaho Operations Office - Idaho Falls, ID	
Contract Name:	Idaho Cleanup Project	
Contractor:	CH2M Washington Group Idaho, LLC	
Contract Number:	DE-AC07-05ID14516	
Contract Type:	Cost Plus Incentive Fee	
Total Estimated Contract Cost:	\$3,260,603,765	
Contract Period:	March 2005 - September 2015	
Fee Information		
Minimum Fee	\$0	
Target Fee	\$236,571,231	
Maximum Fee	\$385,885,622	
Performance Period		Total Fee Paid
FY2005 - 2006		\$23,179,000
FY2007		\$18,632,000
FY2008		\$16,680,000
FY2009		\$18,705,000
FY2010		\$25,495,000
FY2011		\$34,370,000
FY2012		\$32,329,000
FY2013		\$33,913,000
FY2014		\$66,794,000
Cumulative Fee Paid		\$270,097,000